Position

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Student Worker

Other Positions Held Community College District

Student Worker

Student Worker

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Kern Community College
District

Department Total Wages
BC Student Success 16-17

BC Student Success 16-17

BC Student Success 16-17

BC Student Success 16-17

BC Student Success 16-17

BC Student Success 16-17

$2,668

$2,222

$1,977

$1,945

$1,662

$474



