	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Student Success 16-17	\$2,668
2.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Student Success 16-17	\$2,222
3.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC Student Success 16-17	\$1,977
4.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Student Success 16-17	\$1,945
5.	Student Worker	Student Worker	Kern Community College District	BC Student Success 16-17	\$1,662
6.	Student Worker		Kern Community College District	BC Student Success 16-17	\$474